24"0OLSEN

CONSOLE VANITY - WHITE
SKU:949271, 450411, 450412, 450413

FEATURES
) Product Finish: White
’ Material: Wood
Installation Type: Freestanding
1) Features: Matching Mirror, Soft-Close Hinges
Assembly Required: No
Built-In Adjusters: Yes

CONTENTS
24"VANITY PAGE 2

REVISED 04/17/2020

See Website For Warranty Information customer service: 1.866.855.2284
www.signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com

@ SIGNATURE HARDWARE



24" OLSEN

CONSOLE VANITY - WHITE
SKU:949271, 450411, 450412, 450413

24 !
@)
15-3/4"
20-1/2"
21"
33-1/4"
19"
8-7/8"
1
! 20-1/2" !
FEATURES PRODUCT IMAGE
Width: 24"
Depth: 21" A
Height: 33-1/4"
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